ACEPTACIONES TORNEO GRADO 3

ARMENIA, QUINDIO 8 AL 12 DE FEBRERO

18 ANOS FEMENINO

MODALIDAD SENCILLOS

ACEPTACIONES DIRECTAS

LISTADOS FINALES

2
°

CODIGO

APELLIDO

LIGA

DD/MM/AA

RANKING

# TORNEOS

FCT00816

CABRERA SALMA

VAL

25-10-95

24

6

FCT00242

LOZANO NATALIE

CUN

13-08-94

27

23

FCT00404

GARCIA NELLY A

BOG

09-02-94

41

12

FCT00172

JARAMILLO SALOME

QuI

12-04-96

FCT01015

TRUJILLO MARIA C

RIS

05-07-95

DN OB WN -

relrelrelle)

FCT01233

SANCHEZ J LAURA

ANT

08-10-95

W.C.

FCTO00723

PENA JULIANA

SAN

22-11-96

W.C.

W.C.

W.C.

CLASIFICACION

W.C.

W.C.

ALTERNANTES

QW N

RETI

ROS

FCT01768

CAICEDO DINA M

BOG

18-01-94

45

11

QW N| -




